
TEZPUR UNIVERSITY 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR :: 2022-2023 

 

AUTUMN SEMESTER: July – December 2022  

(for Continuing Students only) 

 

Date (Day) Event 

Jul. 25 (Mon) – Jul. 27 (Wed)  Admission to Autumn Semester (including Hostel admission) by 

paying prescribed enrolment fees (in online mode only) 

Jul. 25 (Mon) – Jul. 27 (Wed) Course registration (in online mode only) after Admission 

Jul. 28 (Thu) – Jul. 29 (Fri) Verification and finalization of the registered Courses (with 

intimation to students for necessary changes, if any required) 

Aug. 01 (Mon) Starting of classes of all M.Tech. Programmes 

Aug. 08 (Mon) Starting of classes of all other Programmes 

Aug 12 (Fri)  Last date for submission of Grades after conversion of ‘I’ Grade of 

the last End-Semester Examination (‘I’ Grade examinations can be 

conducted on any dates prior to this last date on mutual consent of 

the concerned students and faculty members)  

Aug. 16 (Tue) Last date for addition/deletion/conversion of Course registration  

Aug. 26 (Fri) Notification of Election for constitution of Students’ Council 

Sep. 03 (Sat)+ Last date for completion of Sessional Test I 

Sep. 10 (Sat) Election for constitution of Students’ Council and declaration of 

results 

Sep. 24 (Sat) – Oct. 01 (Sat) Mid-Semester Examination 

Oct. 03 (Mon) – Oct. 05 (Wed) Academic recess for students 

Nov. 5 (Sat) Last date for completion of Sessional Test II 

Nov. 15 (Tue) Last date for submission of the panel of External Examiners to be 

invited for evaluation of Project/Laboratory-based Practical works 

Nov. 21 (Mon) – Nov. 23 (Wed) Registration for Open Elective Courses for the next Semester 

Nov. 23 (Wed) – Nov. 30 (Wed) Collection of students’ feedback 

Dec. 3 (Sat) – Dec. 17 (Sat) End-Semester Examination§  

Dec. 18 (Sun) – Jan. 15 (Sun) Winter recess for students 

Dec. 27 (Tue) Last date for submission of Grades (both online and offline) by the 

Departments/Centres to the Controller of Examinations 

Jan. 01 (Sun) – Jan. 15 (Sun) Winter recess for faculty members 

Jan. 09 (Mon) Declaration of results of the Autumn Semester examinations  
 

+For students having summer internship, appropriate date for completion of Sessional Test I may  be 

decided by the Department/Centre if their internship is continued beyond the date of start of classes. 

§ Departments/Centres may complete the conduct of Practical/Project examinations prior to the start of 

the Theory examinations. 

 

 

Sd/- 

Controller of Examinations 

 


